Magnesia Brick
Description：
Magnesia brick is an alkaline refractory brick made primarily from high-purity sintered
magnesia or fused magnesia, manufactured through high-temperature sintering or chemical
bonding processes. These bricks offer excellent high-temperature performance, corrosion
resistance and strength, making them widely used in high-temperature industrial-especially in
equipment exposed to molten metals or strongly alkaline environments.
Technical Data：

thereby compensating for magnesia's poor spalling resistance. Their main features include
excellent high-temperature performance, strong slag resistance, good thermal shock resistance,
and low high-temperature creep.
Technical Data：
Grade
Item
Open Porosity/ % ≤ Bulk density/ (g·cm³) ≥ CCS / MPa HMOR(1400℃×0.5 h) / MPa ≥ ω(MgO)/ % ≥ ω(C)/ % ≥
MT-5A 5.0 3.10 50.0 — 85.0 5.0
MT-5B 6.0 3.02 50.0 — 84.0 5.0
MT-5C 7.0 2.92 45.0 — 82.0 5.0
MT-5D 8.0 2.90 40.0 — 80.0 5.0
MT-8A 4.5 3.05 45.0 — 82.0 8.0
MT-8B 5.0 3.00 45.0 — 81.0 8.0
MT-8C 6.0 2.90 40.0 — 79.0 8.0
MT-8D 7.0 2.87 35.0 — 77.0 8.0
MT-10A 4.0 3.02 40.0 6.0 1.0 80.0 10.0
MT-10B 4.5 2.97 40.0 — 79.0 10.0
MT-10C 5.0 2.92 35.0 — 77.0 10.0
MT-10D 6.0 2.87 35.0 — 75.0 10.0
MT-12A 4.0 2.97 40.0 6.0 1.0 78.0 12.0
MT-12B 4.0 2.94 35.0 — 77.0 12.0
MT-12C 4.5 2.92 35.0 — 75.0 12.0
MT-12D 5.5 2.85 30.0 — 73.0 12.0
MT-14A 3.5 2.95 38.0 10.0 1.0 76.0 14.0
MT-14B 3.5 2.90 35.0 — 74.0 14.0
MT-14C 4.0 2.87 35.0 — 72.0 14.0
MT-14D 5.0 2.81 30.0 — 68.0 14.0
MT-16A 3.5 2.92 35.0 8.0 1.0 74.0 16.0
MT-16B 3.5 2.87 35.0 — 72.0 16.0
MT-16C 4.0 2.82 30.0 — 70.0 16.0
MT-18A 3.0 2.89 35.0 10.0 1.0 72.0 18.0
MT-18B 3.5 2.84 30.0 — 70.0 18.0
MT-18C 4.0 2.79 30.0 — 69.0 18.0
Magnesia-alumina Carbon Brick
Description：
Magnesia-alumina carbon brick is a kind of non-fired products made primarily from magnesia,
with the addition of high-alumina bauxite, corundum and flaky graphite. This product is